Frauen Regionalliga bis 12/13 Frauen-
Sportplatz MONCHENGLADBACH

Borussia Monchengladbach

Mannschaftsaufstellung

Trainer/in: Kyle Berger

Spielerinnen:

1

O OVWoo~NOOOP,WDN

—

Klppers, Carolin TW
Mpalaskas, Stephanie  C
Densing, Kyra

Kufner, Anne Cathrine
Platen, Jacqueline
Genfeld, Luisa

Heitmann, Antje

Koj, Julia

Lupprich, Eyline

Sieberg, Lena

Osten, Yvonne

Ersatzspielerinnen:

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Birbaum, Anne ETW
Corres, Carolin

Weyers, Sabrina
Hackenberger, J.

Spettmann, Caroline

Vogt, Janina

Yamauchi, Hiroko

Schiedsrichter/in:
Francine Poschmann

26. Spieltag - Spiel Nr.: 179
16.06.2013 15:00 Uhr

Sportfreunde Siegen

Trainer/in: Reiner Jakobs

Spielerinnen:

1
5
6
8
11
12
13
18
21
22
24

Stotzel, Ann-Kathrin TW
Sahm, Julia

Kucharske, Jana Lena
Kasler, Denise C
Thaler, Britta

Heyna, Christina

Goranis, Yvonne

Weller, Franziska
Kucharske, Jasmin

Pfeifer, Laura

Frettloh, Manuela

Ersatzspielerinnen:

33

4
10
16
23
25

Herrmann, Carina ETW
Stinner, Katrin

Jung, Katharina

Kuhn, Victoria

Stracke, Denise

Lehnen, Verena

Assistenten/Assistentinnen:
Sebastian Frank
Tobias Hoffmann



